

Blink Charging to Participate at the Capital One Securities 16th Annual Energy Conference

Miami Beach, FL, Nov. 30, 2021 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- Blink Charging Co. (Nasdaq: BLNK, BLNKW) ("Blink" or the "Company"), a leading owner, operator, and provider of electric vehicle (EV) charging equipment and services, today announced that its management team will be participating at the Capital One Securities 16th Annual Energy Conference on Tuesday, December 7, 2021 via virtual format.

Management will be available throughout the day for virtual one-on-one meetings with investors who are registered to attend the conference. For more information about the conference or to schedule a virtual one-on-one meeting with management, please contact your Capital One Securities representative.

ABOUT BLINK CHARGING

Blink Charging Co. (Nasdag: BLNK, BLNKW) is a leader in electric vehicle (EV) charging equipment and has deployed over 30,000 charging ports across 13 countries, many of which are networked EV charging stations, enabling EV drivers to easily charge at any of the Company's charging locations worldwide. Blink Charging's principal line of products and services include its Blink EV charging network ("Blink Network"), EV charging equipment, and EV charging services. The Blink Network uses proprietary, cloud-based software that operates, maintains, and tracks the EV charging stations connected to the network and the associated charging data. With global EV purchases forecasted to rise to 10 million vehicles by 2025 from approximately 2 million in 2019, the Company has established key strategic partnerships for rolling out adoption across numerous location types, including parking facilities, multifamily residences and condos, workplace locations, health care/medical facilities, schools and universities, airports, auto dealers, hotels, mixed-use municipal locations, parks and recreation areas, religious institutions, restaurants, retailers, stadiums, transportation supermarkets, and hubs. For more information. please visit https://www.blinkcharging.com/.

Blink Investor Relations Contact IR@BlinkCharging.com

Blink Media Contact PR@BlinkCharging.com



Source: Blink Charging Co.